
 

 

jktLFkku dsUnzh; fo’ofo|ky;  

ckanjflanjh] ,u-,p- 8] rglhy&fd’kux<+] ftyk&vtesj ¼jkt-½ 305817 

foKkiu% vkj@,Q-158@2024@882                                       fnukad% 06-06-2024  

’kqf)i=@ CORRIGENDUM   

 

jktLFkku dsUnzh; fo'ofo|ky; }kjk fofHkUUk ’kS{kf.kd inksa ij HkrhZ gsrq ;ksX; Hkkjrh; ukxfjdksa ls fu/kkZfjr izk:Ik esa 

vkWuykbu vkosnu foKkiu la[;k% lh;wjkt@vkj@,Q-144@Rectt.@2023@4110 fnukafdr 18-01-2023 rFkk foKkiu 
la[;k% lh;wjkt@vkj@,Q-149@Rectt.@2023@1214 fnukafdr 13-07-2023 }kjk vkeaf=r fd;s x;s FksA foKkfir 

inksa es ls dqN in foKkiu la[;k% lh;wjkt@vkj@,Q-155@Rectt.@2024@4410 fnukafdr 13-03-2024 ds ek/;e ls 
iqu% foKkfir fd;s x;s gSA  

Online applications were invited from eligible Indian Citizens in the prescribed format for various 
Teaching positions vide Advertisement No. CURAJ/R/F.144/Rectt./2023/4110 dated 18.01.2023 and 
Advertisement No. CURAJ/R/F.149/Rectt./2023/1214 dated 13.07.2023. The following teaching 
positions advertised in the both these advertisements, have been re-advertised by the Advt. No. 
CURAJ/R/F.155/Rectt./4410 dated 13.03.2024. 

 

ftu vH;fFkZ;ksa us mijksDr nksuksa foKkiuksa ds fo:} fuEufyf[kr inksa ij vkosnu fd;k Fkk mUgsa nksckjk vkosnu djus 

dh vko’;drk ugha gSaA muds iwoZ esa fd;s x;s vkosnu Lohdkj fd;s tk,axsaA  

Candidates who have applied earlier for the following positions against both these advertisements, need 
not to apply again. Their previous applications will be considered.  

 

dqylfpo ¼izHkkjh½  
Registrar (I/c) 

Name of the 
Department 
 

Advt. No.  Professor Associate 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Architecture 1214 dated 13.07.2023 - - 01 (SC-OH) Backlog 
Atmospheric Science 1214 dated 13.07.2023 - 01 (SC) Backlog - 
Commerce 1214 dated 13.07.2023 01 (SC) Backlog - - 
English 4110 dated 18.01.2023 01 (OBC)Backlog - - 
Linguistics 4110 dated 18.01.2023 - 01 (OBC) Backlog - 
Economics 1214 dated 13.07.2023 01 (SC) Backlog - - 
Society-Technology 
Interface 

1214 dated 13.07.2023 01 (SC) Backlog - - 

Physics 1214 dated 13.07.2023 - 01 (ST) Backlog - 
Bio-Medical 
Engineering 

1214 dated 13.07.2023 - 01 (OBC) Backlog - 

Electronics and 
Communication 

1214 dated 13.07.2023 - 01 (SC) Backlog - 

 
 
 
 


